Rule 4 34 - CVL

(a) Insert full name of
company

(b) Insert fuil name(s) and
address{es)

{c) Insert date

Presenter’s name, address
and reference (1f any)

Form 4.20
The Insolvency Act 1986

ennncmmrs S.95/99

Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986
For official use

L1 I |

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number
[ 07971729 |

Name of Company

(a) OKLOCKSMITH LIMITED

I, (b) Edwin D.S Kirker

of Kirker & Co.,
Centre 645, 2 Old Brompton Road
London. SW7 3DQ

The Liquidator of the above-named company, attach a statement of the
company’s affairs as at

(c) 6 January 2015

Signed ém Date 6 January 2015

For official use
Kirker & Co., Liquidation Section Post Room

e llﬂiillll”‘ RN !||

London
13/01/2015 #

SW7 3DQ
COMPANIES HOUSE

TUESDAY

A



Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

OKLOCKSMITH LIMITED
Statement as to affairs of
OKLocksmith Limited

on 5 January 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the
date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full name Ohver Kappel

Dated 5 January 2015

Form 4 19



A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Beook Value Realise
£ £

Fixtures & Fitings 100 0
Computer Equipment 100 0
Cash at Bank 2,500 2,500
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 2,700 2,500
Signature Date 5 January 2015




A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated
to realise
Estimated total assets available for preferential £ 2,500
creditors {carried forward from page A)
Liabilities £
Preferential creditors - employees 0
0
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors £ 0
£
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable(to carry forward) 0
0
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders £ 2,500
£
Debts secured by floating charges 0
0
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 2,500
£
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where apphcable (brought down) 0
1]
Total assets available to unsecured creditors £ 2,500
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating £
charge holders)
Creditors (see Schedule B) 750
HMRC - NI 100
850
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non- perferential creditors £ 1,650
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
£
Shortfall to floating charge holders {brought down) 0
0
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors £ 1,650
£
Issued and called up share capital (1 ordinary shares of £1 each) 1
1
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members £ 1,649
Signature Date 5 January 2015

L~ |




G10Z AENUEr G 3jeq emeudts
00 0SL |esel
00 0SL ZNE 14D Hipred ABAA UMOUD 35n0H saluedwo)
Ayjanoes ueAlD 10}pBId AQ {3)1g8g opoy )50 SSoIppY el J0 J0}Ipe.s JO alueN
joenea | Anoes | preiy fiunaes | jo unowy
ajeq Aue jo sjjejeQg

sio}ipal) Auedwosn




